ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW
PRELIMINARY/lNTERMEDIATE/FINAL YEAR EXAMINATIONS

APRIL 2023
TIMETABLE
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DATE

TIME

PRELIMINARY

: »INTERMEbIATVE '

~ FINAL

05/06/2023 Monday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Industrial Law

Industrial Law

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Jurisprudence

07/06/2023 Wednesday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Civil Procedure - |

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Constitutional Law

Constitutional Law

09/06/2023 Friday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Law of Obligations - Il

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Civil Procedure - Il

12/06/2023 Monday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Legal Hisfory & Legal
Systems

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Administrative Law

13/06/2023 Tuesday

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Commercial Law - |

15/06/2023 Thursday

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Legislative Drafting &
Statutory
Interpretation

Legislative Drafting &
Statutory Interpretation

19/06/2023 Monday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Law of Persons

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

International Law/
Intellectual Property
Law/Revenue Law

International Law/
Intellectual Property
Law/Revenue Law

21/06/2023 Wednesday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Commercial Law - Il

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Law of Obligations -

23/06/2023 Friday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Law of Trusts

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Trust Accounts &
Book Keeping/
Professional Ethics |

26/06/2023 Monday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Environmental Law/
Conflict of Laws

Environmental Law/
Conflict of Laws

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Law of Property -I

Law of Property -I

28/06/2023 Wednesday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Law of Property -I|

Law of Property -II

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Criminal Procedure

30/06/2023 Friday

09.30 A.M.-12.30 P.M.

Criminal Law

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Conveyancing

< - O -

04/07/2023 Tuesday

01.30 P.M.-04.30 P.M.

Law Of Evidence

*The date for releasing the results is August 24th, 2023
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Director of Examinations
Examinations Unit
sri Lanka Law College
Colombo 12




